The frarred rubrics with bold lines must be completed

including

To be carpleled on the senders own responsibility

The lramed rubrics with bold lines must be completed

1 Sender [name, address, country)
Expéditeuer (nom, adresse, pays)

Magna PT B.V. & Co. KG

-H -Str. 1, 74
Ostmanagamever st 1,741

any clause to thecontary, tothe

99

(CMR)

INTERNATIONAL CONSIGNMENT
LETTRE DE VOITURE INTERNATIONALE

This carriage is subject notwithstanding

Convention on the Contact for the
International Carriage of goods by road

CMR

Ce Transport est sourmis, nonobstart toute
clause contraire, a la convention relative
au contract de transport international de
marchandise par route (CMR)

2 Consignee (name, address, country)
Destinataire {(nom, adresse, pays)

Factorias Renault
19 Avenida de Madrid
Valladolid 47008 ES

o

LKW

16 Carrier (name, address, country)
Transporteurs (nom, adresse, pays)

3 Place of delivery of the goods (place, country)
Lieu prévu pour la livraison de la marchandise

&

S Place / Lieu @

L Valladolid
?:3_} Country / Pays

Z

Spanien

4  Place of receiplof the goods Magna PT S.pA.
Lieu et date de la prise en charge de la machandise Via dei Ciclamini 4 70026
Modugno

Place / Lieu

Modugno (BARI)

17 Successive carriers (name, address, country)

Date / Date

16.01.2025

5 Attached documents
Documents annexes

Warenbegleitschein-Nr.: 314176

18 Carrier's reservations and observations
Réserves et observations des transporteurs

6 Marks and numbers 7 Number of packages 8 Method of packaging

g Nature of the goods

10 Statistic number

11 Gross weight kg 12 Volume m?

] ‘HROB2658

In noma & per conta del mittente

M MAGINY
mﬁmiglﬁw’““ﬂﬁ .»der ! 1

Signalure and stamp of {

\ CT9z4vy 4

rrier3 () N AV

Marques et numéros Nombre des colis Mode d'emballage Nature de la marchandise No. Statistigue Poids brut kg Cabage m®
Del.N/INV. Reference  [Cust./Int Part N. Qty UoM No.Boxes HU Description Total/Net Wt.
2
g 7333649 P023624601 | 320105394R 176 PC 22  [Rack Renault DCT 300 16.051,200
g MO156524-001 12.091,200
£
®
E 7333650 P023624601 | 320108805R 120 PC 15  [Rack Renault DCT 300 10.944,000
z M0156528-001 8.244,000
a Total Boxes: Total Wt.Kg/Net Wt.KG
5 7 6.995,200/20.335,200
~
Ref to Nr.9 |Fees label number UN Number Packaging Group 19 To be paid by Sender Currency Consignee
Nomvoit  |Numéro d'opliquatto Numéro UN Group d'emballage A payer par Lexpediteur Monnaie Le destinalaire
No S Freight/Prix de transport
Reduction/Réductions
13 Sender’s instructions (Customs and other formalities) Subtotal/Solide
(nstruction de |‘expediteuer {formalites douaniéres et autres) Surcharges/Suppléments
W Incidental expenses/Frais
. ' Accessoires
«+| Container No: Various/Divers  +
Seal No: Total to pay
Total & payer
14 Reimbursement/Remboursement
15 Directions as to freight payment 20 Special agreements
Prescription affranchissement Conventions particuliéres
Free / Franko | R
Notfree/NonFranco  |FX €@ Carrier
21 Printed on 24 Goods received Date
Etabliea MOd UgnO (BARI) 1 6-01 -2025, Réception des marchandises Date
22 23 CYGAD SRL AU > = on/le 20___

Signature and stamp of the consignee

Bighisburcp4b8 80308 expediteuer , | | Signature et timbre de transporteur 3/Z Signature et timbre du destinataire
25 Information to determine the tanff -emovhl with border crossings
F-om To km Palett sender / Expediteur des palettes Palett receiver / Destinataire des palettes

Type Number No exchange xchange | Type Aumber No exchange “xchange
Zuro-Pallel ‘Euru—l"ahn

Tox pallet x palles

Simple pallet Simple pallat

26 Carriers contractor

27 Off, Characteristic
Car

Trailer

Load cavadity i1 KG

contirmation / date / signature

Driver contirmation / date / signature

Used GenNr

ADI06.07

[Cnational

[[silateral [Jec

DCEMT
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2145 2145 2145

Loading Details

B1

B2

C1

c2

D1

D2

E1

E2

F1

F2

G1

H1

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

1636

RESA
MONTAGE
VA

RESA
MONTAGE
VA

RESA
MONTAGE
VA

RESA
MONTAGE
VA

RESA
MONTAGE
VA

RESA
MONTAGE
VA

RESA
MONTAGE
VA

RESA
MONTAGE
VA

RESA
MONTAGE
VA

RESA
MONTAGE
VA

RESA
MONTAGE
VA

RESA
MONTAGE
VA

RESA

MONTAGE
VA

RESA

0091017300

0091017300

0091017300

0091017300

0091017300

0091017300

0091017300

0091017300

0091017300

0091017300

0091017300

0091017300

0091017300

0091017300

173GRW

173GRW

173GRW

173GRW

173GRW

173GRW

173GRW

173GRW

173GRW

173GRW

173GRW

173GRW

173GRW

173GRW

320108805R

»

320108805R

320108805R

320108805R

»

320108805R

320108805R

320108805R

320108805R

320108805R

320108805R

320108805R

320108805R

320108805R

320108805R

e

1347

9X BVA ASS
DW5

9X BVA ASS
DW5

9X BVA ASS
DW5

9X BVA ASS
DW5

9X BVA ASS
DWS

9X BVA ASS
DW5

9X BVA ASS
DW5

9X BVA ASS
DWS5

9X BVA ASS
DWS5

9X BVA ASS
DW5

9X BVA ASS
DW5

9X BVA ASS
DW5

9X BVA ASS
DW5

9X BVA ASS

UCM

UCM

UCM

UCM

UCM

UCM

UCM

ucM

UCM

UCM

UCM

UCM

UcMm

MFM—1353

MFM-—1353

MFM-—1353

MFM--1353

MFM—1353

MFM—1353

MFM—1353

MFM—1353

MFM—1353

MFM—1353

MFM—1353

MFM—1353

MFM--1353

MFM--1353

GERB-1335

GERB-1335

GERB-1335

GERB-1335

GERB-1335

GERB-1335

GERB-1335

GERB-1335

GERB-1335

GERB-1335

GERB-1335

GERB-1335

GERB-1335

GERB-1335

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724



H2

J1

J2

K1

L1

M1

M2

N1

N2

o1

02

P1

P2

Q1

R1

S1

S2

PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

MAGNA
PTBVET

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103
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0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103

0025566103
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0025566103

0025566103

0025566103
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0025566103

0025566103

MONTAGE

VA
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MONTAGE
VA

0091017300

0091017300

0091017300

0091017300

0091017300

0091017300

0091017300

0091017300

0091017300

0091017300

00981017300
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0091017300
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0081017300

0091017300

0081017300
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’
320105394R
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»
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5
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»
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320105384R

9X BVA ASS
DW5

UU BVA
ASS DW5

UU BVA
ASS DW5

UU BVA
ASS DW5

UU BVA
ASS DW5

UU BVA
ASS DW5

UU BVA
ASS DW5

UU BVA
ASS DW5
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ASS DW5
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ASS DW5

UU BVA
ASS DW5

UU BVA
ASS DW5

UU BVA
ASS DW5

UU BVA
ASS DW5

UU BVA
ASS DW5

UU BVA
ASS DW5

UU BVA
ASS DW5

UU BVA
ASS DW5

UU BVA
ASS DW5

UU BVA
ASS DW5

UU BVA
ASS DW5

UU BVA
ASS DW5

@

UCM

UCM

UCM

UcM

UCM

UCM

UCM

UCM

UCM

UCM

UcM

UcM

UcM

UCM

UCM
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UCM
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MFM—1353

MFM-—1353

MFM—1353

MFM--1353

MFM--1353

MFM—1353

MFM-—-1353

MFM—1353

MFM—1353

MFM—1353

MFM—1353

MFM—1353

MFM—1353

MFM—1353

MFM-—1353

GERB--1335

GERB-1335

GERB-1335

GERB-1335

GERB-1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB-1335

GERB-1335

GERB--1335

GERB-1335

GERB-1335

GERB-1335

GERB-1335

GERB-1335

GERB-1335

GERB--1335

GERB--1335

GERB-1335

GERB-1335

GERB-1335

GERB-1335

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724

724



